
International Real Tennis Professional's Association
NL 2016/17 Division 4

Event Details Event ON
Odds Type Scratch
RTO Weight Competitive (IHSC Non-Sanctioned)
Tie Format 3 players/team. 3 singles 0 doubles: 1v1 | 2v2 | 3v3

Team Members
Warwickshire Liam Taylor {c} / Robert Frost [The Goat] / Philip Shaw-Hamilton / Tom Lewis

Royal Tennis Court Simon Edmond {c} / Stephen Goss / Jed Dalton / Geoffrey Russell

Seacourt Andrew Jameson [Seacourt] / Aaron Flippence [Arune] {c} / Mark McMurrugh /
Nick Jones [Seacourt]

Cambridge Jimmy Campbell [JimmyCambo] {c} / Charles D'Oyly / Matthew Shaw / James
Thomas / Andrew Petrie / Neil Stutchbury

Stage 1 [Regular Season] - Group [Division 4 Regular Season]
Start Date and Time Home Team Away Team Court

Sat 22 Oct 2016 7:00PM Royal Tennis Court Warwickshire Royal Tennis Court -
old

Sun 23 Oct 2016 11:00AM Cambridge Seacourt Cambridge Blue

Fri 11 Nov 2016 7:00PM Warwickshire Seacourt Moreton Morrell

Sun 20 Nov 2016 4:00PM Cambridge Royal Tennis Court Cambridge Green

Thu 1 Dec 2016 4:00PM Cambridge Warwickshire Cambridge Blue

Fri 9 Dec 2016 6:00PM Seacourt Royal Tennis Court Seacourt

Fri 20 Jan 2017 7:00PM Seacourt Cambridge Seacourt

Fri 17 Feb 2017 7:00PM Seacourt Warwickshire Seacourt

Fri 10 Mar 2017 7:00PM Warwickshire Cambridge Leamington hourly

Sat 11 Mar 2017 7:00PM Royal Tennis Court Seacourt Royal Tennis Court -
old

Sun 19 Mar 2017 6:00PM Royal Tennis Court Cambridge Royal Tennis Court -
old

Sun 9 Apr 2017 12:00PM Warwickshire Royal Tennis Court Leamington hourly

Stage 2 [Post Season] - Group [Final]
Final Match

1st Place v 2nd Place
7 May 2017 Sun 12:00AM F1a Warwickshire 3 rubbers to 0, 41 games to 28
Leamington hourly F1b Seacourt
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